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Agenda
SMU Faculty Senate
2 October 2019

. Call to order
. Approval of agenda

Approval of 9/4 Senate minutes
Discussion of Policy Manual revisions
with Associate Provost Reinelt
Student Affairs presentation

Benefits presentation

Facilities report

AOB

Adjourn

3:10

3:15
3:40
4:00
4:20
4:50
5:00



