## Agenda SMU Faculty Senate 2 October 2019

1. Call to order	3:10
2. Approval of agenda	
3. Approval of 9/4 Senate minutes	
4. Discussion of Policy Manual revisions	
with Associate Provost Reinelt	3:15
5. Student Affairs presentation	3:40
6. Benefits presentation	4:00
7. Facilities report	4:20
8. AOB	4:50
9. Adjourn	5:00